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Acrylic Privacy Screen
& Modesty Panel

060125 



H W Description Pkg Wt Pkg Cube Part # Price

12-1/2 23 24" acrylic privacy screen 3.5 lb 0.7 ft ACR 1124 F $299
12-1/2 29 30" acrylic privacy screen 4.25 lb 0.9 ft ACR 1130 F $345
12-1/2 35 36" acrylic privacy screen 5.0 lb 1.08 ft ACR 1136 F $380
12-1/2 41 42" acrylic privacy screen 5.75 lb 1.26 ft ACR 1142 F $406
12-1/2 47 48" acrylic privacy screen 6.25 lb 1.44 ft ACR 1148 F $437
12-1/2 53 54" acrylic privacy screen 7.0 lb 1.63 ft ACR 1154 F $674
12-1/2 59 60" acrylic privacy screen 7.75 lb 1.81 ft ACR 1160 F $712
12-1/2 65 66" acrylic privacy screen 8.75 lb 1.99 ft ACR 1166 F $720
12-1/2 71 72" acrylic privacy screen 9.59 lb 2.17 ft ACR 1172 F $723

Description Part # Price

Two complete clip assemblies to support both above-surface screen and below-surface modesty panel. Includes 
mounting hardware and instruction sheets. ACM 02K $231

Three complete clip assemblies to support both above-surface privacy screen and below-surface modesty panel. 
Includes mounting hardware and instruction sheets. ACM 03K $313

Modesty panel bracket, as 
shown $80. Sold in units of 
(1) MSC0025
Privacy screen bracket, as 
shown $90. Sold in units of 
(1) PSC0010

Modesty Panel Bracket
Attaches underneath work surface 

with fasteners (included)

Privacy Screen and Modesty Panel 
brackets may be used together

Acrylic Privacy Screen

Acrylic Modesty Panel

H W Description Pkg Wt Pkg Cube Part # Price

12-1/2 29 30" acrylic modesty panel 4.25 lb 0.9 ft ACR 1130 $338
12-1/2 35 36" acrylic modesty panel 5.0 lb 1.08 ft ACR 1136 $374
12-1/2 41 42" acrylic modesty panel 5.75 lb 1.26 ft ACR 1142 $400
12-1/2 47 48" acrylic modesty panel 6.25 LB 1.44 ft ACR 1148 $432
12-1/2 53 54" acrylic modesty panel 7.0 lb 1.63 ft ACR 1154 $665
12-1/2 59 60" acrylic modesty panel 7.75 lb 1.81 ft ACR 1160 $705
12-1/2 65 66" acrylic modesty panel 8.75 lb 1.99 ft ACR 1166 $709
12-1/2 71 72" acrylic modesty panel 9.59 lb 2.17 ft ACR 1172 $713

060125 

Acrylic Privacy 
Screens & 
Modesty Panels

FEATURES
• Frosted acrylic screens are 1/4" thick 
• Panel widths are designed to be 12" narrower than the work surface (6” inset 

on each side)
• Screens 54" and smaller include two aluminum brackets
• Screens 60" and wider include three aluminum brackets
• Brushed aluminum brackets nest together when both privacy screem and 

modesty panel are used
• Brushed aluminum brackets also sold separately, to support customer-

supplied panels
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ORDERING GUIDE

Any Color Available
Over 72 Standard
Metal Finishes888-712-8582  greatopenings.com


